
 

OP30002227– Uniform Rental Services  Page 1 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

 
UNIFORM RENTAL SERVICES/OP30002227 

 
Mod. No. Original Contract 11/19/08 $2,538,329 

1 Revised SOW – Added uniform items 12/17/08 $0 

2 Administrative Change 12/18/08 $0 

3 Revised SOW – Added uniform items 4/14/11 $144,991 

4 Revised SOW – Added uniform items 5/11/11 $68,498 

5 Revised SOW – Added uniform items 2/1/13 $13,033 

6 Pay Delinquent Invoices 8/30/14 $120,178 

7 Period of Performance Extension 11/14/14 $850,000 

8 Period of Performance Extension PENDING $780,000 

  
Total: 

  
$4,515,029 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


